
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Elma Meadows Golf Course, NY   
                                               

           Girls 5K Run Varsity XC    Class C                                                     11/6/2012 
 

                                          Results by Leone Timing & Results Services    www.leonetiming.com  

 

 
 

 

    1         Natalie Tanner            SR  1     Rye Neck                        18:47.8   6:04  
    2      Abby Gugel              FR  1   Jordan-Elbridge           18:49.6   6:05  

    3      Julia Armstrong         JR  1   Onteora                   18:59.6   6:08  

    4    1 Jenna Cupp              SR  2   Newark Valley             19:05.7   6:10  

    5    2 Kaitlin Ryan             8  1   Bronxville                19:12.5   6:12  

    6      Maddie Zeitz            SR  3   Windsor                   19:14.7   6:13  

    7      Megan Ann Pierce        JR  2   CBA                       19:18.7   6:14  

    8      Kaitlyn Neal            FR  2   Skaneateles               19:18.9   6:14  

    9      Jamie Kasza             FR  3   Fonda-Fultonville         19:28.2   6:17  

   10      Shanna Heaney           SR  4   Hampton Bays              19:29.4   6:18  

   11    3 Ashleigh Crawford       FR  4   Tully                     19:30.5   6:18  

   12    4 Ellen Jaworski          FR  5   Tully                     19:32.3   6:19  

   13      Mary-Kate Bida          SR  5   Millbrook                 19:32.8   6:19  

   14    5 Autumn Bender           FR  6   Tri Valley                19:34.2   6:19  

   15      Emily Waligurski        SR  6   Onteora                   19:34.7   6:19  

   16      Kelly Bocknewetch       JR  3   Newfane                   19:36.8   6:20  

   17    6 Emilie Hoffer           JR  4   Bronxville                19:38.3   6:21  

   18      Victoria Hathaway       SR  7   Stillwater                19:38.9   6:21  

   19      Kelly Pasko             SR  8   Maple Hill                19:42.8   6:22  

   20    7 Ashley Watson            8  2   Schuylerville             19:44.5   6:23  

   21    8 Delia Hayes             SO  1   Bronxville                19:49.5   6:24  

   22      Madeline Adams          JR  5   Skaneateles               19:54.4   6:26  

   23    9 Morgan Nobles           JR  6   Bronxville                19:54.5   6:26  

   24   10 Meghan Curtin           FR  7   Wayland-Cohocton          19:57.1   6:27  

   25      Sarah Marvin            SO  2   Pawling                   19:57.2   6:27  

   26   11 Courtney Campbell       JR  7   Bronxville                19:58.7   6:27  

   27      Morgan Meaney           SR  9   Pawling                   19:59.4   6:27  

   28      Jeanette Cudney         JR  8   Cazenovia                 19:59.9   6:28  

   29   12 Isabella Pascucci       SO  3   Friends Academy           20:00.5   6:28  

   30   13 Argentina Chrappa       JR  9   Bronxville                20:01.9   6:28  

   31      Samantha McCarthy       SR 10   Pawling                   20:03.3   6:29  

   32   14 Hilary Rizzo            FR  8   Bronxville                20:03.5   6:29  

   33      Kirsten Holmberg        JR 10   Falconer                  20:07.3   6:30  

   34      Natalie Hawkes          JR 11   Chenango Valley           20:19.1   6:34  

   35      Delina Auciello         JR 12   Mercy                     20:20.1   6:34  

   36   15 Kayla Syewart           SO  4   Newark Valley             20:20.5   6:34  

   37      Erin Clark              FR  9   Chatham                   20:25.1   6:36  

   38   16 Amanda Booth            SO  5   Wayland-Cohocton          20:26.0   6:36  

   39   17 Tara Gatz               JR 13   Mattituck                 20:27.7   6:37  

   40   18 Clare Foley             FR 10   Fredonia                  20:30.7   6:37  

   41      Kimberly Geniti         JR 14   Fonda-Fultonville         20:32.6   6:38  

   42   19 Melanie Pfenning         8  3   Mattituck                 20:33.0   6:38  

   43      Brenna Lyons            SO  6   Addison                   20:33.9   6:39  

   44   20 Christine Gambell       JR 15   Tully                     20:34.1   6:39  
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NewYork State 
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   45      Kaylay Rustay           SR 11   JFK-Cheektowaga           20:34.7   6:39  

   46      Samantha Sauer          SR 12   Thomas A. Edison          20:36.3   6:39  

   47      Audrey Button           SO  7   Marcus Whitman            20:36.4   6:39  

   48   21 Rebekah Myers           SR 13   Newark Valley             20:36.9   6:39  

   49   22 Kaylee Bergen           SO  8   Mattituck                 20:38.1   6:40  

   50   23 Mackenzie Bolt           8  4   Tully                     20:43.5   6:42  

   51      Isabella Franz          SR 14   Southampton               20:47.5   6:43  

   52      Kelsey Dutton           SO  9   Sullivan West             20:50.3   6:44  

   53   24 Michaela Tramuta        JR 16   Fredonia                  20:50.8   6:44  

   54      Eliza Papke              7  1   Akron                     20:52.3   6:44  

   55      Samantha Smith          JR 17   Northeastern Clinton      20:52.9   6:45  

   56      Erica Barbay            FR 11   Mynderse Academy          20:56.7   6:46  

   57   25 Courtney Lewis          JR 18   Wayland-Cohocton          20:57.6   6:46  

   58      Meg Tuthill             FR 12   Mercy                     20:58.2   6:46  

   59      Erin Mushtare           SR 15   Oneonta                   20:58.6   6:46  

   60      Caroline Pennacchio     FR 13   Briarcliff                21:00.2   6:47  

   61   26 Lauren Reyda            SO 10   Fredonia                  21:00.7   6:47  

   62   27 Julia Freemire          FR 14   Schuylerville             21:01.2   6:47  

   63   28 Maureen Whitney         FR 15   Tully                     21:03.4   6:48  

   64   29 Sabrena Smith           JR 19   Tri Valley                21:06.1   6:49  

   65      Georgie Nicholes        JR 20   Center Moriches           21:07.1   6:49  

   66   30 Rainey Cerqua           SO 11   Schuylerville             21:07.5   6:49  

   67      Alexandra Shipman       SR 16   Livonia                   21:08.6   6:50  

   68   31 Meredith Zebracki       SO 12   Fredonia                  21:08.6   6:50  

   69   32 Katrina Garry           JR 21   Friends Academy           21:09.1   6:50  

   70   33 Sophia Sheldon          FR 16   Tully                     21:11.3   6:51  

   71      Heather Kramberg        SR 17   Williamson                21:15.6   6:52  

   72   34 Sommer Tobey            SR 18   Newark Valley             21:17.4   6:53  

   73      Elena Beideck           SR 19   Saranac Lake              21:18.6   6:53  

   74   35 Audrey Hoeg             FR 17   Mattituck                 21:19.7   6:53  

   75   36 Lexi Blockson           SO 13   Saranac                   21:20.8   6:54  

   76   37 Daniell Graham          JR 22   Tri Valley                21:23.8   6:55  

   77   38 Elysha O'Connell        FR 18   Saranac                   21:25.2   6:55  

   78   39 Taylor Cupp             SO 14   Newark Valley             21:26.8   6:56  

   79   40 Caitlin Scavone         FR 19   Schuylerville             21:27.1   6:56  

   80   41 Madison Dow             SO 15   Potsdam                   21:27.2   6:56  

   81   42 Leeanne Riegal          SO 16   Newark Valley             21:27.9   6:56  

   82      Dani Myers              SR 20   Sullivan West             21:27.9   6:56  

   83   43 Mia Vasile-Cozzo        FR 20   Mattituck                 21:30.2   6:57  

   84   44 Harmony Grodsky         JR 23   Friends Academy           21:31.2   6:57  

   85   45 Marie Amell             SO 17   Potsdam                   21:31.7   6:57  

   86      Holly Heil              FR 21   Medina                    21:32.8   6:58  

   87   46 Aurelia Pellettiere     JR 24   Tully                     21:34.2   6:58  

   88      Gabby Dunkelburg        FR 22   Gouverneur                21:41.4   7:00  

   89   47 Justine Kozubal         SR 21   Schuylerville             21:45.0   7:01  

   90   48 Jill Kowalski           SO 18   Fredonia                  21:47.0   7:02  

   91   49 Gwen Stokes             FR 23   Fredonia                  21:51.3   7:03  

   92   50 Brooke Gillette         JR 25   Tri Valley                21:59.0   7:06  

   93      Katie Markstein         JR 26   Susquehanna Valley        21:59.8   7:06  

   94   51 Katia D’Arcy            SR 22   Newark Valley             22:10.1   7:10  

   95   52 Madelyn Schwartz        JR 27   Wayland-Cohocton          22:11.1   7:10  

   96      Natalie Casey-Sanger    SR 23   Plattsburgh               22:11.3   7:10  

   97   53 Brittany Pennell         7  2   Tri Valley                22:13.8   7:11  

   98   54 Cori Gullo              FR 24   Fredonia                  22:13.9   7:11  

   99   55 Domenica Lostritto      SR 24   Friends Academy           22:29.9   7:16  

  100   56 Kara McNelis            JR 28   Friends Academy           22:30.6   7:16  

  101      Claire Deshaies         FR 25   Plattsburgh               22:34.4   7:17  

  102   57 Taylor Manor            FR 26   Saranac                   22:36.8   7:18  

  103   58 Maurenn Sullivan        SR 25   Friends Academy           22:37.2   7:18  

  104   59 Ali Reynolds            JR 29   Tri Valley                22:38.9   7:19  

  105      Leigh Anderson          SO 19   Wheatley                  22:42.6   7:20  

  106   60 Victoria Yip            FR 27   Saranac                   22:51.1   7:23  

  107      Johanna Mohrs           FR 28   Saranac Lake              22:57.4   7:25  

  108      Carly Howard            JR 30   East Rockaway             22:59.2   7:25  

  109      Morgan Hanel            SO 20   Wheatley                  23:03.4   7:27  



  110   61 Tiffani Love            SR 26   Potsdam                   23:06.4   7:28  

  111   62 Abby Cerne              SO 21   Saranac                   23:07.2   7:28  

  112   63 Hallie Kujawski         JR 31   Mattituck                 23:07.8   7:28  

  113   64 Alexis Bruno            SR 27   Saranac                   23:09.3   7:29  

  114   65 Rhiannon Bortle         SR 28   Wayland-Cohocton          23:13.2   7:30  

  115   66 Sara Paparatto          SR 29   Mattituck                 23:20.6   7:32  

  116   67 Keira McHugh            SR 30   Tri Valley                23:21.2   7:32  

  117   68 Lydia Miner             FR 29   Saranac                   23:22.3   7:33  

  118      Caroline Leslie         SR 31   Gouverneur                23:25.6   7:34  

  119   69 Katie Pappas            SO 22   Friends Academy           23:37.6   7:38  

  120      Aubri Juhasz            JR 32   Oyster Bay                23:38.9   7:38  

  121   70 Libby Keene             SR 32   Wayland-Cohocton          24:13.3   7:49  

  122   71 Sarah-Marie Choong      SR 33   Potsdam                   24:20.7   7:52  

  123      Caroline Russell        FR 30   Salmon River              24:32.3   7:55  

  124      Martha Sweet            JR 33   Gouverneur                24:41.4   7:58  

  125   72 Clare Brownell          FR 31   Potsdam                   24:42.2   7:59  

  126   73 Brianna Parkinson       JR 34   Wayland-Cohocton          25:21.4   8:11  

  127   74 Katie Pierce            SR 34   Potsdam                   25:38.7   8:17 

 

 

                

 

  1.    36   Bronxville                  (19:42.7   98:33.5 0:46.2) 
============================================= 

  1      2    Kaitlin Ryan             8    19:12.5 

  2      6    Emilie Hoffer           JR    19:38.3 

  3      8    Delia Hayes             SO    19:49.5 

  4      9    Morgan Nobles           JR    19:54.5 

  5     11    Courtney Campbell       JR    19:58.7 

  6    (13)   Argentina Chrappa       JR    20:01.9 

  7    (14)   Hilary Rizzo            FR    20:03.5 

 

  2.    78   Tully                             (20:16.8   101:23.8 1:32.9) 
============================================= 

  1      3    Ashleigh Crawford       FR    19:30.5 

  2      4    Ellen Jaworski          FR    19:32.3 

  3     20    Christine Gambell       JR    20:34.1 

  4     23    Mackenzie Bolt           8    20:43.5 

  5     28    Maureen Whitney         FR    21:03.4 

  6    (33)   Sophia Sheldon          FR    21:11.3 

  7    (46)   Aurelia Pellettiere     JR    21:34.2 

 

  3.   110   Newark Valley                  (20:33.5   102:47.3 2:21.1) 
============================================= 

  1      1    Jenna Cupp              SR    19:05.7 

  2     15    Kayla Syewart           SO    20:20.5 

  3     21    Rebekah Myers           SR    20:36.9 

  4     34    Sommer Tobey            SR    21:17.4 

  5     39    Taylor Cupp             SO    21:26.8 

  6    (42)   Leeanne Riegal          SO    21:27.9 

  7    (51)   Katia D’Arcy            SR    22:10.1 

 

  4.   136   Mattituck                        (20:53.8   104:28.7 1:02.5) 
============================================= 

  1     17    Tara Gatz               JR    20:27.7 

  2     19    Melanie Pfenning         8    20:33.0 

  3     22    Kaylee Bergen           SO    20:38.1 

  4     35    Audrey Hoeg             FR    21:19.7 

  5     43    Mia Vasile-Cozzo        FR    21:30.2 

  6    (63)   Hallie Kujawski         JR    23:07.8 

TEAM SCORE 



  7    (66)   Sara Paparatto          SR    23:20.6 

 

 

  5.   147   Fredonia                         (21:03.6   105:17.8 1:16.3) 
============================================= 

  1     18    Clare Foley             FR    20:30.7 

  2     24    Michaela Tramuta        JR    20:50.8 

  3     26    Lauren Reyda            SO    21:00.7 

  4     31    Meredith Zebracki       SO    21:08.6 

  5     48    Jill Kowalski           SO    21:47.0 

  6    (49)   Gwen Stokes             FR    21:51.3 

  7    (54)   Cori Gullo              FR    22:13.9 

 

  6.   151   Schuylerville                (21:01.1   105:05.3 2:00.5) 
============================================= 

  1      7    Ashley Watson            8    19:44.5 

  2     27    Julia Freemire          FR    21:01.2 

  3     30    Rainey Cerqua           SO    21:07.5 

  4     40    Caitlin Scavone         FR    21:27.1 

  5     47    Justine Kozubal         SR    21:45.0 

 

  7.   168   Wayland-Cohocton              (21:21.0   106:45.0 3:16.1) 
============================================= 

  1     10    Meghan Curtin           FR    19:57.1 

  2     16    Amanda Booth            SO    20:26.0 

  3     25    Courtney Lewis          JR    20:57.6 

  4     52    Madelyn Schwartz        JR    22:11.1 

  5     65    Rhiannon Bortle         SR    23:13.2 

  6    (70)   Libby Keene             SR    24:13.3 

  7    (73)   Brianna Parkinson       JR    25:21.4 

 

  8.   174   Tri Valley                       (21:15.4   106:16.9 2:39.6) 
============================================= 

  1      5    Autumn Bender           FR    19:34.2 

  2     29    Sabrena Smith           JR    21:06.1 

  3     37    Daniell Graham          JR    21:23.8 

  4     50    Brooke Gillette         JR    21:59.0 

  5     53    Brittany Pennell         7    22:13.8 

  6    (59)   Ali Reynolds            JR    22:38.9 

  7    (67)   Keira McHugh            SR    23:21.2 

 

  9.   199   Friends Academy                (21:32.3   107:41.3 2:30.1) 
============================================= 

  1     12    Isabella Pascucci       SO    20:00.5 

  2     32    Katrina Garry           JR    21:09.1 

  3     44    Harmony Grodsky         JR    21:31.2 

  4     55    Domenica Lostritto      SR    22:29.9 

  5     56    Kara McNelis            JR    22:30.6 

  6    (58)   Maurenn Sullivan        SR    22:37.2 

  7    (69)   Katie Pappas            SO    23:37.6 

 

 10.   253   Saranac                        (22:16.3   111:21.1 1:46.4) 
============================================= 

  1     36    Lexi Blockson           SO    21:20.8 

  2     38    Elysha O'Connell        FR    21:25.2 

  3     57    Taylor Manor            FR    22:36.8 

  4     60    Victoria Yip            FR    22:51.1 

  5     62    Abby Cerne              SO    23:07.2 

  6    (64)   Alexis Bruno            SR    23:09.3 

  7    (68)   Lydia Miner             FR    23:22.3 

 



 

 11.   290   Potsdam                        (23:01.7   115:08.2 3:15.0) 
============================================= 

  1     41    Madison Dow             SO    21:27.2 

  2     45    Marie Amell             SO    21:31.7 

  3     61    Tiffani Love            SR    23:06.4 

  4     71    Sarah-Marie Choong      SR    24:20.7 

  5     72    Clare Brownell          FR    24:42.2 

  6    (74)   Katie Pierce            SR    25:38.7 


